i  n  d  e  x       o  f        d  r  a  w  i  n  g  s l  o  c  a  t  i  o  n        m  a  p
c  o  n  s  u  l  t  a  n  t    /    d  e  s  i  g  n  -  b  u  i  l  d    t  e  a  m      l  i  s  t
P
R
O
JE
C
T

INDEX OF DRAWINGS
LEGEND
NUMBERING SYSTEM:
01/A101
DISCIPLINE:
C - CIVIL
L - LANDSCAPE
A - ARCHITECTURE
S - STRUCTURAL
M - MECHANICAL
P - PLUMBING
FP - FIRE PROTECTION
E - ELECTRICAL
K - FOOD SERVICE
SHEET NUMBER
NUMBER OF PLAN,
DETAIL, ETC. ON SHEET
1 Ref
1
R
e
f
1 Ref
1
R
e
f
PLAN
ROOM TAG
ROOM AREA
FINISH TAGS
ACCESSORY TAG1i
ROOM NAMERoom name
101
F1 - B1 - W1
PROJECT TO COMPLY WITH 2010 ADA STANDARDS & ICC A117.1-2009.
TYPICAL ACCESSIBLE OPENING CLEARANCES
18" MIN.6
0
"
M
IN
.
FRONT APPROACH, PULL
SIDE
4
8
"
M
IN
.
FRONT APPROACH,
PUSH SIDE
36" MIN.6
0
"
M
IN
.
HINGE APPROACH, PULL
SIDE
4
8
"
M
IN
.
FRONT APPROACH, PUSH
SIDE, DOOR PROVIDED WITH
BOTH CLOSER AND LATCH
12" MIN.
42" MIN.